
            DATE DAY TIME FIELD HOME TEAM game # VISITING TEAM

16-Apr Monday 6:00pm

17-Apr Tuesday 6:00pm KSS AllState Pietronuto Agency 1 Rye House

18-Apr Wednesday 6:00pm KSS Kiwanis  of PC/RB 2 Westchester Burger

19-Apr Thursday 6:00pm KSS Police 3 Pastime Creative Apparel

20-Apr Friday

21-Apr Saturday 11:00am Lyon 1 Rye House 4 Police 

21-Apr Saturday 1:00pm Lyon 2 AllState Pietronuto Agency 5 Kiwanis  of PC/RB

21-Apr Saturday 2:30pm Lyon 2 Pastime Creative Apparel 6 Westchester Burger

23-Apr Monday

24-Apr Tuesday 6:00pm KSS Pastime Creative Apparel 7 AllState Pietronuto Agency

25-Apr Wednesday 6:00pm KSS Westchester Burger 8 Police 

26-Apr Thursday 6:00pm KSS Kiwanis  of PC/RB 9 Rye House

27-Apr Friday

28-Apr Saturday 11:00am Lyon 1 Westchester Burger 10 AllState Pietronuto Agency

28-Apr Saturday 1:00pm Lyon 2 Pastime Creative Apparel 11 Rye House

28-Apr Saturday 2:30pm Lyon 2 Kiwanis  of PC/RB 12 Police 

30-Apr Monday

1-May Tuesday 6:00pm KSS Pastime Creative Apparel 13 Kiwanis  of PC/RB

2-May Wednesday 6:00pm KSS AllState Pietronuto Agency 14 Police 

3-May Thursday 6:00pm KSS Rye House. 15 Westchester Burger

4-May Friday

5-May Saturday 11:00am Lyon 1 Rye House. 16 Kiwanis  of PC/RB

5-May Saturday 1:00pm Lyon 2 Police 17 Westchester Burger

5-May Saturday 2:30pm Lyon 2 AllState Pietronuto Agency 18 Pastime Creative Apparel

7-May Monday

8-May Tuesday 6:00pm KSS Westchester Burger 19 Pastime Creative Apparel

9-May Wednesday 6:00pm KSS Police 20 Rye House

10-May Thursday 6:00pm KSS Kiwanis  of PC/RB 21 AllState Pietronuto Agency

11-May Friday NO GAMES SCHEDULED

12-May Saturday TIMES TBD ALL STAR DAY

14-May Monday

15-May Tuesday 6:00pm KSS Police 22 Kiwanis  of PC/RB

16-May Wednesday 6:00pm KSS AllState Pietronuto Agency 23 Westchester Burger

17-May Thursday 6:00pm KSS Rye House 24 Pastime Creative Apparel

18-May Friday

19-May Saturday 11:00am Lyon 1 Pastime Creative Apparel 25 Police 

19-May Saturday 1:00pm Lyon 2 Westchester Burger 26 Kiwanis  of PC/RB

19-May Saturday 2:30pm Lyon 2 Rye House 27 AllState Pietronuto Agency

21-May Monday

22-May Tuesday 6:00pm KSS Westchester Burger 28 Rye House

23-May Wednesday 6:00pm KSS Police 29 AllState Pietronuto Agency

24-May Thursday 6:00pm KSS Kiwanis  of PC/RB 30 Pastime Creative Apparel

25-May Friday MEMORIAL WEEKEND NO GAMES

26-May Saturday MEMORIAL WEEKEND NO GAMES

28-May Monday MEMORIAL WEEKEND NO GAMES

29-May Tuesday 6:00pm KSS AllState Pietronuto Agency 31 Kiwanis  of PC/RB

30-May Wednesday 6:00pm KSS Rye House 32 Police 

31-May Thursday 6:00pm KSS Pastime Creative Apparel 33 Westchester Burger

1-Jun Friday BATTLE AT THE BORDER NO GAMES

2-Jun Saturday BATTLE AT THE BORDER NO GAMES

4-Jun Monday 6:00pm KSS Kiwanis  of PC/RB 34 Rye House

5-Jun Tuesday 6:00pm KSS Police 35 Westchester Burger

6-Jun Wednesday BAND NIGHT

7-Jun Thursday 6:00pm KSS AllState Pietronuto Agency 36 Pastime Creative Apparel

8-Jun Friday

9-Jun Saturday 9:00am KSS Kiwanis  of PC/RB 37 Pastime Creative Apparel

9-Jun Saturday 10:30am KSS Westchester Burger 38 Rye House

9-Jun Saturday 12:00pm KSS Police 39 AllState Pietronuto Agency

AWARDS CEREMONY - JUNE 23rd   - LYON PARK

Team Coach Phone Email

AllState Pietronuto Agency Joe Szygiel 914-557-3727 jszygiel@yahoo.com

Kiwanis  of PC/RB Matt O'Brien 973-216-3975 matobr6@yahoo.com

Pastime Creative Apparel Ken Dermody 203-273-7411 kdermody72@gmail.com

Police Joe Sandarcier 914-879-0372 J.Sandarciero@gmail.com

Rye House Stephen Rytelewski 646-484-0399 rat1140@aol.com

Westchester Burger Scott Adler 917-439-1505 scottadler@ymail.com
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